
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S 2 9 5/ 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 
To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

ia 06515633 l 

Name of Company 
{a) Insert full name of (a) Speed Engineering & Design Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Paul Willam Harding Graham Lindsay Down 
Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery 
Suite 1, Canon Court East Suite 1, Canon Court East 
Abbey Lawn, Abbey Foregate Abbey Lawn, Abbey Foregate 
Shrewsbury Shrewsbury 
Shropshire Shropshire 
SY2 5DE SY2 5DE 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at (c) 20 January 2014 

Signed i Date _20 January 2014 
j Pw 

For Official Use 
Presenters ae nce Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery Liquidation Section Post Room 
(if any) Suite 1, Canon Court East 

Abbey Lawn, Abbey Foregate 
Shrewsbury > 
Shropshire a 
SY2 5DE rf 

fad *A301UA0R* 
A20 21/01/2014 #112 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Stgnature 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Speed Engineering & Design Limited 

on the 20 January, 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name MARK ANTHenY DAMES 

Signed SGP La 

Dated Zo f ( L 207 

U4 Sa sae 20/1 / te 



Speed Engineering & Design Limited 

A-Summary of Assets ~ - 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Freehold Land & Property 

HSBC Bank Pic 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

Plant & Machinery 

Stock (Consumables) 

Book Debts 

Furniture & Equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. Ltt ——-_ 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

175,000 170,000 

(160,000) (160,000) 

10,000 10,000 

4,500 

300 300 

3,000 3,000 

20 

17,820 

om 20 [1]. 



A1 — Summary of ltabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 
HSBC Bank Pie 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees' Claims 

Directors Loan Account 

PAYE/PRSI 

Trade Creditor 

VAT 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

£ 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

4 ss S 
Signature Whi 

. -. -Estimated-to Realise . ~~ — 

17,820 

0 

(0) 
17,820 

(6,564) 

11,256 

0 

(0) 

11,256 

6,564 

17,820 

1,500 
3,000 
4,426 

58,529 
27,720 

(95,175) 

(77,355) 

50 
(50) 

(77,405) 

one_20 /h /



B
Y
 °C 

pr 
B
e
h
 

ONG 
Seg 

[UA 
0 

£0 
e623 

LAG 
‘Sully 

jBABID 
‘PEOY 

BJEpUusAIOD 
‘asnoyH 

yueg 
paywry 

(Aesayors) 
voseg 

[UAD 

f 
. 

Xd6 
BAS 

‘
S
u
 

UeARID 

° 
SE 

bee'es 
‘peoy Aungsmauyg 

£5 ‘PBA HOUSUBS! 
PIO eUL 

Saoiniag aA] 
‘YBOMOL (PEOY [IMI “JMOL YHOMIOL 'JO014 1817 
9 sonespAH 
t | 

ry 
t 

[oco'og: 
=| 

=| 
s00zrormt 

asmueged 
| 00 000'0913 

7ST 
LAS 

‘Aingsmanys 
‘Jeans UBIH 

swiojsng g enuarey 

WH | 

I 
. 

INL 
SAG 

‘HH Aepeug 
‘Kenn sawasseag 
SeleM PIN Sleels paika 
| i) ' I | 
‘vodsy 1ajax3 | 

BupjanA anuedosye 
| 09 ¥29'0Sz3 

we te ee yy | ee 


